
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 

No. 
 62 
 33 
180 
 12 
777 
111 
 19 
191 
  5 

880 
 57 
 29 
 71 
 41 
 32 
 22 
 77 
 97 
  6 

137 
 39 
313 
  1 

G Class 
FPEA 

FADF 

FAERJ 

FPEA 

FPRA 

FAEM 

FAEM 

FAUESC 

FASP 

FASP 

FASP 

FAERJ 

FAEES 

FAUGO 

FAUESC 

FAERJ 

FADF 

FAT 

FASP 

FASP 

FASP 

FPRA 

FAEP 

Name 
Renato Russo 
Rodrigo Piquet 
Ricardo Thomazi 
Welson Jacometti 
Carlos  Saderi 
Roberto Rocha 
Junior Pinto 
Marcos Peli 
Guilherme Venanzi 
Maique Papareli 
Jorge E Borelli 
Christiano Mattheis 
Romarcio Viola 
Ricardo Toledo 
Alexandre Rigon 
Timo Jokinen 
Aroldo R. Ferreira 
Sandrei Alberto da Silva 
Wagner Katsuki Koga 
Ussama Ferdinian 
Paulo Feldner 
Márcio do Lago 
Vicente Borges S. Neto 

Laps 
10 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
11 
6 
8 

10 
13 
5 

13 
9 

13 
12 
13 
5 
8 
8 
5 
1 

Best Tm 
44.753 
44.821 
44.952 
44.952 
44.987 
44.995 
45.027 
45.102 
45.151 
45.163 
45.201 
45.202 
45.271 
45.281 
45.399 
45.463 
45.570 
45.795 
45.911 
45.953 
46.360 
46.767 
51.762 

Diff 

0.068 
0.199 
0.199 
0.234 
0.242 
0.274 
0.349 
0.398 
0.410 
0.448 
0.449 
0.518 
0.528 
0.646 
0.710 
0.817 
1.042 
1.158 
1.200 
1.607 
2.014 
7.009 

Gap 

0.068 
0.131 

0.035 
0.008 
0.032 
0.075 
0.049 
0.012 
0.038 
0.001 
0.069 
0.010 
0.118 
0.064 
0.107 
0.225 
0.116 
0.042 
0.407 
0.407 
4.995 

In Lap 
9 
8 

11 
10 
13 
12 
10 
5 
4 
6 
9 

12 
5 
8 
7 
8 

11 
12 
4 
8 
8 
5 
1 

Chassis 
Thunder 
Mini 
Techspeed 
Mini 
Birel/Bravar 
Techspeed 
Techspeed 
Mini 
Bravar 
Birel/Bravar 
Techspeed 
Birel/Bravar 
Mini 
Mini 
Techspeed 
Bravar 
Mini 
Mini 
Mini 
Techspeed 
Techspeed 
Mini/Bravar 
Thunder 

Sorted on Best Lap time
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53º Campeonato Brasileiro de Kart 2018 
SUPER SENIOR 

AQUECIMENTO - SS 

Practice (10:00 Time) started at 8:00:07 

Kartodromo Granja Viana - SP 1,015 km 

20/07/2018 08:00 


